
2500 Data Dr. Louisville, KY 40299
(502) 491-4215

www.alpickens.com

www.atompower.com

Commercial electric vehicle chargers

Rusty Hiler rhiler@alpickens.com

All Orders are plus freight

www.championfiberglass.com

Fiberglass conduit products & accessories
No Minimum, Prepaid Conduit & Fittings, 35000

www.channell.com

 Fiber optic, thermoplastic pedestals, &
polymer composite grade level vaults

$10,000 Prepaid

www.eaton.com

Residential, commercial, & industrial
wiring devices

Minimum $100, Prepaid $1,500

Cable tray, strut systems, enclosures, spring
steel fasteners & seismic products

Minimum $100, Prepaid Strut Channel $7,500, Strut
Fittings $2,500, Cable Tray $10,000, Fasteners $1,250,

Enclosures $2,500

Electrical circuit protection
Minimum $150, Prepaid $400

Loadcenters, breakers, & metering

John Thompson jthompson@alpickens.com

Minimum None, All orders ship prepaid

www.gibsonstainless.com

Stainless steel electrical conduit and fittings

Mark Shell mshell@alpickens.com
Maddie Garbrough mgarbrough@alpickens.com

Minimum $50, Conduit/Threaded Rod/Strut, $3,500,
Fittings $500, Prepaid Call, For Balance

www.hellermanntyton.com

Cable ties, mounting bases, wiring duct, non-
metallic raceway, thermal transfer labeling

Minimum $100, Prepaid $200

Mark Shell mshell@alpickens.com

Alex Grayer agrayer@alpickens.com
Keith Akers kakers@alpickens.com

Jane Booker jbooker@alpickens.com
Maddie Garbrough mgarbrough@alpickens.com

www.marleymep.com

Electrical heating solutions
Minimum $100, Prepaid Strut Channel $7,500, 

Strut Fittings $2,500, Cable Tray $10,000, Fasteners $1,250,
Enclosures $2,500

www.markedandbundled.com

Custom marking, bundling, striping for wire & cable

Michele Griffin mgriffin@alpickens.com
 Rusty Hiler rhiler@alpickens.com

Minimum $100, Prepaid Strut Channel $7,500, 
Strut Fittings $2,500, Cable Tray $10,000, 

Fasteners $1,250, Enclosures $2,500

Commercial steel boxes & fittings. Harsh &
hazardous electrical products & lighting

Commercial $1,250, Minimum $100, Prepaid $2,500

Kat Jury kjury@alpickens.com
Maddie Garbrough mgarbrough@alpickens.com

www.alpickens.com STOCKED
ALP202502

Rusty Hiler rhiler@alpickens.com
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www.eaton.com
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www.nec-inc.com

EMT - IMC - rigid elbows, couplings & nipples.
BlackGuard PVC coated rigid

Minimum $100, Prepaid Strut Channel $7,500, Strut Fittings
$2,500, Cable Tray $10,000, Fasteners $1,250, 

Enclosures $2,500

www.plymouthrubber.com

Electrical & mining tapes

Minimum $100, Prepaid $1,000

www.rymcousa.com

EMT, IMC, Rigid All Threaded Rod & PVC Conduit

Min order $500, Prepaid 8,000 lbs. steel, $13,000 PVC

www.spikeelectric.com

Switchracks, switchgear, and power
distribution racks

All Orders are plus freight
www.southwire.com

Wire and cable solutions

Minimum $500, Call For Prepaid Amounts

www.southwire.com

Hand tools, pulling, bending & material
handling equipment.

$100 Minimum  Prepaid Hand Tools $250, Equipment $3,500

www.oec-americas.com

Compresssion/mechanical connectors &
grounding products

www.pltsolutions.com

Commercial lighting & lamps

Prepaid $1,000

www.mgmtransformer.com

Transformers

Prepaid $1000
Prepaid $1000

Mark Shell mshell@alpickens.com

Mark Shell mshell@alpickens.com
Maddie Garbrough mgarbrough@alpickens.com

Rusty Hiler rhiler@alpickens.com
Maddie Garbrough mgarbrough@alpickens.com

Michele Griffin mgriffin@alpickens.com
Rusty Hiler rhiler@alpickens.com

Scott England Jr. sengland@alpickens.com
Stephen Thompson sthompson@alpickens.com

Rusty Hiler rhiler@alpickens.com Jane Booker jbooker@alpickens.com
Maddie Garbrough mgarbrough@alpickens.com

Kat Jury kjury@alpickens.com
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Scott England Jr. sengland@alpickens.com
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